
 øi.54 
 ØE.54 30 

 50 

 øi.38 

 ØE.38 

 
38 

 
35 

 ØE.35 20 

 Ø45 

 160 

bike's frame

M12x1.25

OPTIONAL
Lambda Sensor
P/N 5683

S.S. Pipe LHS
P/N 3014349221

S.S. Pipe RHS
P/N 3014349222

2x S.S. Flanges
P/N 204569

2x S.S. Bushings
P/N 204833

S.S. Flange 112A
P/N 204569 sp.5mm S.S. Bushing

P/N 204833

S.S. Pipe
P/N 3015264221

S.S. Muffler
P/N 3015239410U

5x Short Springs
P/N 303949001

Alu Spacer
Ø22 ø8,5 h.11
P/N 205090

Allen Screw
M8x20
P/N 200722

Flange Nut M8
P/N 200298

2x Allen Screws
M6x20
P/N 203508

2x Plain washers 
Ø12 ø6
P/N 200291

S.S. Bracket 
P/N 3015264501

2x Flange Nuts M6 
P/N 200333

Zip Tie
P/N 402489

ART. 15264FBU
YAMAHA MT-07 / XSR 700 / YZF-R7 (also fits on 35kW)

SLIP-ON   LV-10   FULL BLACK

WARNING
ECU must be remapped

 
10

4 

 9
 

 
4 

 
44

 

 6
0 

 82 

 62 

 12 

AA

 35,1 
 43 
 47 

 41 
 33  2

5,
5 

 3
 

 4
,5

 

 1
8,

5 


	DT-15264FBU
	Vista del disegno11
	Vista del disegno12
	Vista del disegno13
	Vista del disegno14
	Vista in sezione A-A


